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IX

26. Piona rotunda, genital area, male

27. Piong rotunda, end of leg III, male -

28, Piong rotunda, right palpus, male, outer side

29. ?iomz rotunde, genital area, female

80. Piong rotunde, 4th segment, leg IV, male

81. Piong rotunda, 6th segment, leg II, male

32. Piona reighardi, 5th and 6th segments, leg III, male
33, Piona reighardi, 4th segment, leg IV, male

34, Piomt,- reighardi, right palpus, male, inner sidé

35. Piona reiyha?dz;;' female, genital area .

36. Piona reighardi, ventral side, male
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X

37, Piona cressa, ventral side, male

88. Piona crassa, genital area, female

89, Piona crasse, right palpus, female, outer side

40, Piona crassa, dorsal side, female

41, Piona crassa, leg IV, male

42. Piona crasse, 5th and 6th segments, leg III, male
43, Piona conglobata, genital area, male

44. Piona conglobata, 6th segment, leg II, male

46, Piona conglobate, genital area, female

46. Piona conglobata, 6th segment, leg III, male

47. Piona conglobate, right palpus, male, outer side
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49.
50.
51.
b2.
53,
b4,
b5,
56.
bT.
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Piona media, left

XI

palpus, male, inner side

Piona media, genital area, female

Piona media, ventral side, male

Piona media, 6th
Pione media, dth
Piona inconstans,
Piong inconstans,
Piona inconstans,

Piong inconstans,

segment, leg III, male
segment, leg IV, male

ventral side, male

‘left palpus, female, .outer side
6th segment, leg III, male

genital area, female
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